
Rockrimmon Library 

Mostly Fiction Book Club 

2022 Reading Schedule 

Contact Shannon at the Rockrimmon Library for details. 

Tues., Jan. 4 
1 - 2 p.m. 
 
The Four Winds 
Kristin Hannah 

Tues., Apr. 5 
1 - 2 p.m. 
 
The Paris Library 
Janet Skeslien 
Charles 

Tues., Jul. 5 
1 - 2 p.m. 
 
The Deep, Deep 
Snow 
Brian Freeman 

Tues., May 3 
1 - 2 p.m. 
 
The Book Woman 
of Troublesome 
Creek 
Kim Michelle  
Richardson 

Tues., Aug. 2 
1 - 2 p.m. 
 
The Code Breaker 
Walter Isaacson 

Tues., Nov. 1 
1 - 2 p.m. 
 
State of Terror 
Hillary Clinton and 
Louise Penny 

Tues., Feb. 1 
1 - 2 p.m. 
 
The Warmth of 
Other Suns 
Isabel Wilkerson 

Tues., Sep. 6 
1 - 2 p.m. 
 
Reader’s Choice:  
Novels by the 
Brontë sisters 

Tues., Dec. 6 
1 - 2 p.m. 
 
The Lincoln  
Highway  
Amor Towles 

Tues., Mar. 1 
1 - 2 p.m. 
 
Reader’s Choice: 
Biographies on the 
British Royals 

Tues., Jun. 7 
1 - 2 p.m. 
 
The Giver of Stars 
Jojo Moyes 

Tues., Oct. 4 
1 - 2 p.m. 
 
The Library Book 
Susan Orlean 
All Pikes Peak 
Reads title 


